
TREASURER’S REPORT - JANUARY 2026 
 

Date Description Merseyside Formby St Helens Sefton Balance        

Current balances £2,565.71 £2,627.84 £1,002.19 £603.92 £6,799.66        

 

NAT WEST BANK ACCOUNT    60-20-11     44859988        

Date Description Merseyside Formby St Helens Sefton Balance        

02-Dec-25 Transfer from Lloyds £87.25 
   

£6,799.66 
26-Nov-25 Expenses LL 

  
-£5.90 

 
£6,712.41  

Re-Allocation £2,478.46 £2,627.84 £1,008.09 £603.92 £6,718.31 
10-Oct-25 Transfer compensation £300.00 

   
£6,718.31 

19-Sep-25 Transfer from Lloyds £3,318.31 
   

£6,418.31 
18-Sep-25 Transfer from Lloyds £3,000.00 

   
£3,100.00 

16-Sep-25 Transfer from Lloyds £100.00 
   

£100.00        

 

LLOYDS BANK ACCOUNT    30-99-50     21595868        

Date Description Merseyside Formby St Helens Sefton Balance        

05-Dec-25 Account Closure 
     

02-Dec-25 Transfer to Nat West -£87.25 
   

£0.00 
18-Nov-25 Service Charge -£4.25 

   
£87.25 

20-Oct-25 Service Charge -£4.25 
   

£91.50 
19-Sep-25 Service Charge -£4.25 

   
£95.75 

18-Sep-25 Transfer to Nat West -£3,318.31 
   

£100.00 
18-Sep-25 Transfer to Nat West -£3,000.00 

   
£3,418.31 

16-Sep-25 Transfer to Nat West -£100.00 
   

£6,418.31 
19-Aug-25 Service Charge -£4.25 

   
£6,518.31 

21-Jul-25 Service Charge -£4.67 
   

£6,522.56 
20-Jun-25 Service Charge -£4.25 

   
£6,527.23 



24-May-25 Interest from closed accounts £0.25 
   

£6,531.48 
23-May-25 Transfer from St Helens 

  
£1,008.09 

 
£6,531.23 

19-May-25 Service Charge -£4.25 
   

£5,523.14 
22-Apr-25 Service Charge -£4.25 

   
£5,527.39 

18-Mar-25 Service Charge -£4.25 
   

£5,531.64 
01-Jul-24 Repayment to treasurer - purchase 

HDMI cable 
-£5.88 

   
£5,535.89 

15-Apr-24 Purchase projector screen -£79.99 
   

£5,541.77 
04-Apr-24 Transfer from Sefton a/c - 30-97-88 

21163760 

   
£603.92 £5,621.76 

14-Dec-22 Transfer from Formby a/c - 40-21-20 
 

£2,627.84 
  

£5,017.84 
22-Sep-22 Opening balance - Patlock commission 

etc 
£2,390.00 

   
£2,390.00 

 


